
RESULT CLASS: X 

 

SL 

No. 

 

YEAR 

NO. OF 

REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

NO.OF 

STUDENTS   

PASSED 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

 

REMARKS 

 

 

1 

 

 

2022-23 

 

 

13 

 

 

13 

 

 

100% 

 

The aggregate percentage 

of school topper was 

95.8%. 

 

 

2 

 

 

2023-24 

 

 

31 

 

 

31 

 

 

100% 

 

The aggregate percentage 

of school topper was 

96.8% 

 

 

3 

 

 

2024-25 

 

 

38 

 

 

38 

 

 

100% 

The aggregate percentage 

of school topper was 

98.6% 

 

RESULT CLASS: XII 

 

  SL 

  No. 

 

   YEAR 
NO. OF 

REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

  NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

     PASSED 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

 

REMARKS 

 

1 
 

 2024-25 
 

12 
 

12 
 

100% 

The aggregate percentage 

of school topper was 88.6% 

 


