

RESULT CLASS: X

SL No.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2022-23	13	13	100%	The aggregate percentage of school topper was 95.8%.
2	2023-24	31	31	100%	The aggregate percentage of school topper was 96.8%
3	2024-25	38	38	100%	The aggregate percentage of school topper was 98.6%

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL No.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024-25	12	12	100%	The aggregate percentage of school topper was 88.6%